
2018 Hall of Fame 
Induction Combo
Baseball Tour 
July 23- August 1
• Baseball Induction 
  Ceremony
• Hall of Fame 
	 in Cooperstown
• 5 Great Stadiums 

Reserve by 
April 30 with 
a 10% deposit
and receive a  

$300 Per Person 
Discount

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

Mon	 July 23	 Boston @ Baltimore (7:05)
Tue	 July 24	 Philadelphia City Tour
		  LA Dodgers @ Philadelphia (7:05)
Wed	 July 25	 San Diego @ NY Mets (12:10)
		  Yogi Berra Museum
Thur	 July 26	 New York City Tour
		  Kansas City @ NY Yankees (7:05)
Fri	 July 27	 Tour of Fenway Park
 		  Minnesota @ Boston (7:10)
Sat	 July 28	 Free Day in Cooperstown
		  Parade of Legends @ 6:00
Sun	 July 29	 Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony
Mon	 July 30	 Lunch at Ellen’s Stardust Diner
		  Free Time in Times Square
		  Aberdeen Ironbirds @ Staten Island 		
		  Yankees (7:00)
Tues	 July 31	 Washington, DC City Tour
		  NY Mets @ Washington (7:05)
Wed	 Aug 1	 Fly home from Washington National 		
		  or ride our coach back to NC

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, Hotels, Game Tickets, 
City Tours (in Philly, NYC & Wash, DC), Tour of Fenway 
Park, Admission to Baseball Hall of Fame, Hall of Fame 

Induction Ceremony & Parade of Legends, Lunch at 
Ellen’s Stardust Diner, and Souvenir.

Price per person:
$2,888 double
$2,745 triple
$2,674 quad
$3,425 private

VIP Upgrade: Add $785 for 
lower level infield seats  
at all games

• 10 Days
• 12 Teams
• 7 Stadiums
• 7 Games
+Hall of Fame Induction

Charlotte, 
Raleigh  

Baltimore
Departures


